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CSDNB Family Resource Center

"Play and Learn Group” Schedule

' February 2024
Tuesday, February 6 - Chamberlain School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, February 13 - Jefferson School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, February 13 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, February 20 - Smith School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, February 20 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00

March 2024
Tuesday, March 5 - Chamberlain School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, March 12 - Jefferson School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, March 12 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, March 19 - Smith School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, March 19 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00

April 2024
Tuesday, April 2 - Chamberlain School at 9:30-11:00

Tuesday, April 9 - Jefferson School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, April 16 - Smith School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, April 16 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00

May 2024
Tuesday, May 7 - Chamberlain School at 9:30-11:00

Tuesday, May 14 - Jefferson School at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, May 14 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, May 21 - Smith School at 9:30-11:00

Tuesday, May 21 - Roosevelt Early Center at 9:30-11:00

June 2024
Tuesday, June 4 - Chamberlain School at 9:30-11:00

CSDNB New Britain Family Resource Center
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CHAMBERLAIN ELEMENTARY

140 Horseplain Road 142 Rutherford Street 120 Newington Avenue
New Britain, CT 06053 New Britain, CT 06051 New Britain, CT 06051
(860) 224-3193 (860) 223-1574 (860) 832-5691

RELC - Roosevelt Ear'ly Learning Center 40 Goodwin Str., NB, Ct (860) 827-2017
B B B & 2 0 B
«Jﬁ ) \ g fi

"
I



